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Bemerkungen

1 Abdeckung oben 4-15kW 8 738 207 334 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Seitenteil rechts unten 4-8kW 8 738 207 333 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Vorderwand 4-8kW 8 738 207 340 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Gebläsemotor 8 738 206 632 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Propeller 4-15kW 8 738 206 817 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Spule 4WV 8 738 206 813 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Steuergerät 8kW 8 738 207 323 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Steuergerät 6kW 8 738 207 324 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Seitenteil rechts hinten 4-8kW 8 738 207 343 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Spule EEV 8 738 206 631 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Seitenteil links 4-8kW 8 738 207 341 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Seitenteil rechts vorne 4-8kW 8 738 207 342 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Leiterplatte 6kW 8 738 206 637 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Leiterplatte 8kW 8 738 206 638 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Leiterplatte CAN 8 738 207 355 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Druckwächter 5-9 kW 8 738 208 919 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Expansionsventil 8 738 208 900 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Umschaltventil 8 738 208 903 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Kompressor set 5-9 kW 8 738 208 924 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Bodenwannenheizung 8 738 208 904 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Elektrisches Heizelement 2-15kW 8 738 208 921 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Ventil 5-15 kW (l) 8 738 209 704 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Ventil 5-15 kW (r) 8 738 209 705 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Elektrische Sicherung 250V 3.15A 8 738 206 629 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Temperaturfühler NTC 5 & 200 (TR5&TR6) 8 738 206 656 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Zweifachfühler TR5 & TR6

 Temperaturfühler NTC5 (TR8) 8 738 206 821 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Anschlusskabel Bodenwannenheizung 8 738 207 345 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Anschlusskabel Kondensatwannenheizung 8 738 207 346 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Anschlusskabel Kompressorsumpfheizung 8 738 207 347 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Anschlusskabel Gebläsemotor 8 738 207 349 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Temperaturfühler NTC 10 & 5 (TL2&TR4) 8 738 207 352 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Zweifachfühler TL2 & TR4

 Netzkabel CAN-PCB 8 738 208 905 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Kabelbaum CAN-PCB - IDU 2-9 kW 8 738 208 906 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Kabelbaum CAN-PCB -MAIN 2-15 kW 8 738 208 909 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Dämpfer- und Nippel-Set 4,6,8 8 738 208 913 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS ODU Split 4-8
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Ersatzteilliste
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ODU Split 11t-15t WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Seitenteil rechts vorne 11-15kW s/t 8 738 207 338 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Seitenteil links 11-15kW s/t 8 738 207 357 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Schutzgitter hinten 11-15kW s/t 8 738 207 356 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Abdeckung oben 4-15kW 8 738 207 334 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Abdeckung rechts unten 11-15kW s/t 8 738 207 332 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Vorderwand 11-15 kW s/t 8 738 207 337 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Seitenteil rechts hinten 11-15kW s/t 8 738 207 336 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Propeller 4-15kW 8 738 206 817 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Spule EEV 8 738 206 631 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Steuergerät 13kW t 8 738 207 330 ■ ■ ■ ■
10 Steuergerät 11kW t 8 738 207 331 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Spule 4-Wege-Ventil 8 738 206 799 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Leiterplatte INV 8 738 207 354 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Leiterplatte 11kW t 8 738 206 650 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Leiterplatte 13kW t 8 738 206 651 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Leiterplatte CAN 8 738 207 355 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Gebläsemotor 8 738 206 632 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Gebläsemotor 8 738 206 632 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Entstörfilter 8 738 206 814 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Druckwächter 2+12-15kW 8 738 208 920 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Expansionsventil 8 738 208 901 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Umschaltventil 8 738 208 899 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Kompressor set 12-15 kW 3 ph 8 738 208 923 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Elektrisches Heizelement 2-15kW 8 738 208 921 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Elektrisches Heizelement 12-15kW 8 738 208 922 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Ventil 5-15 kW (l) 8 738 209 704 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Ventil 5-15 kW (r) 8 738 209 705 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Elektrische Sicherung 250V 3.15A 8 738 206 629 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Temperaturfühler NTC5 (TR8) 8 738 206 630 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Temperaturfühler NTC 5 & 200 (TR5&TR6) 8 738 206 656 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Zweifachfühler TR5 & TR6

 Anschlusskabel Kondensatwannenheizung 8 738 207 346 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Anschlusskabel Kompressorsumpfheizung 8 738 207 347 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Anschlusskabel Bodenwannenheizung 8 738 207 350 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Elektrische Sicherung 600V 20A 8 738 207 351 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Temperaturfühler NTC 10 & 5 (TL2&TR4) 8 738 207 352 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Zweifachfühler TL2 & TR4

 Kabelbaum CAN-PCB -IDU 12-15kW 3ph 8 738 208 908 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Kabelbaum CAN-PCB -MAIN 2-15 kW 8 738 208 909 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Dämpfer- und Nippel-Set 11,13,15 8 738 208 912 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS ODU Split 11t-15t
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Ersatzteilliste

2A
Verkleidung WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Abdeckung oben hinten 8 733 703 220 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Abdeckung oben vorne 8 733 703 221 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Seitenteil 8 733 703 222 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Rückwand 8 733 703 223 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Vorderwand 8 738 206 037 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Blende Display HMC300 Bu/IVT AW/LW 8 733 703 225 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ <FD078

6 Blende HMC310 Bu/IVT AW/LW 8 738 211 846 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ >FD077

7 Bedienfeld HMC310 8 737 712 763 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ >FD077

7 Display set HMC310 incl. Blende Bu/AW/LW 8 738 211 840 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ <FD078

8 Halter Display 8 738 210 398 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Drehknopf MID schwarz 8 737 712 635 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Montage-Set Verkleidung innen 8 738 206 286 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Verkleidung
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Ersatzteilliste
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Wärmeblock WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Temperaturfühler NTC10 1000mm R40 molex 8 738 206 065 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Dichtung 39x30x2 (10x) 8 738 204 368 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Elektrischer Zuheizer 9kW 8 733 703 235 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Ausdehnungsgefäß 14l, 0,8bar 8 733 703 241 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 3-Wege-Ventil 8 733 701 139 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Dichtung 18x13x2 (10x) 8 738 206 074 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Dichtung 30x21x2 (10x) 8 711 004 362 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Dichtung EPDM 44x32x3 (10x) 8 711 004 358 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Temperaturfühler 200 mm, 10 kOhm 8 733 703 181 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Entleerhahn G1/2 8 733 703 249 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Pumpe UPM2 75 180 PWM 8 733 703 233 ■ ■
11 Pumpe Stratos Para 25/1-11 180 PWM 8 733 703 234 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Druckschalter PC G1/4" 8 733 703 239 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Schlauch G1/2" 596mm 8 733 703 251 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Filter Kugelhahn DN25 8 733 702 117 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Wassersieb DN25 8 733 702 122 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Temperaturfühler NTC10 1000mm R40 molex 8 738 206 065 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Sicherheitsgruppe G1"2,5 bar 8 733 703 258 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 T-Stück G 1" 8 733 703 243 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Kabel 100mm HMI-CUHP 8 733 703 254 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Kabelbaum 3-Wege-Ventil 900mm 8 733 703 256 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Kabelbaum IDU 9kW 8 733 703 252 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ FD < 658

21 Kabelbaum IDU 9kW V2 8 738 209 492 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ FD>=658<180

21 Kabelbaum IDU 9kW V3 8 738 213 716 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ FD>=180

22 Kabel Druckfühler 1000mm 8 733 703 255 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Verschraubung 8 738 206 878 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Verschraubung 8 738 206 879 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Wärmetauscher m. Rohrleitung 8 738 210 367 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Wärmetauscher m. Rohrleitung 8 738 210 368 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Schlauch Zirkulationspumpe 8 738 206 880 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Kabelbaum 8 738 206 876 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Stecker Set 8 738 206 040 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Wärmeblock
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Ersatzteilliste
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Speicher WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Isolierung seitlich 8 733 703 231 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Schlauch 14x10 L=1500 8 733 703 244 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Isolierung oben/unten 8 733 703 232 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Isolierung oben/unten Solar 8 738 206 877 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Dichtung 30x21x2 (10x) 8 711 004 362 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Dichtung 3/4" 24x15x2 (10x) 8 711 004 361 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Elektrische Anode 8 738 204 928 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Schlauch G1" 647mm 8 733 703 237 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Schlauch G1" 810mm 8 733 703 238 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Temperaturfühler NTC10 1000mm R40 molex 8 738 206 065 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Speicher 180 l 8 733 703 229 ■ ■ ■ ■
10 Solarspeicher 180 l 8 733 703 230 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Halter 8 738 209 566 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Speicher
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Ersatzteilliste
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Steuerung WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

2 IP-Modul CUHP SP 8 733 704 175 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ FD<180

3 Steuergerät CUHP AW Bu/IVT V1.13 8 738 213 158 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 738 201 799 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Relais 9A 8 717 201 048 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 LS-Schalter PLS6-C13/3 8 738 202 799 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Deckel Steuereinheit 8 738 209 804 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Steuerung
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Ersatzteilliste
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Zubehör WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Rohr Bypass ASM 8 738 206 156 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Filter Kugelhahn DN25 8 733 702 117 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Wassersieb DN25 8 733 702 122 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Dichtung EPDM 44x32x3 (10x) 8 711 004 358 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Sicherheitsgruppe G1"2,5 bar 8 733 703 258 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Rohr f. Pumpe Sicherheitsgruppe 8 738 206 155 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Dichtung 30x21x2 (10x) 8 711 004 362 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 T-Stück G 1" 8 733 703 243 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Klemmring Kupplung 8 738 206 157 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Hülse 28mm 8 738 206 158 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Temperaturfühler 200 mm, 10 kOhm 8 733 703 181 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Außentemperaturfühler 4,7K 8 738 203 521 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Kabel Molex 4m 8 738 206 161 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Stellfuss M10x35 8 748 510 085 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
 Zubehör Set komplett 8 738 209 114 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Zubehör
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Ersatzteilliste
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Verkleidung FL WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

3 Anschlussplatte 8 737 600 710 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Seitenwand LHS 8 718 645 849 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Seitenwand RHS 8 718 645 844 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Vorderwand oben 8 718 645 847 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Logo Buderus 8 718 220 707 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Vorderwand unten 8 718 645 853 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schraube M4x6 (10x) 8 719 905 146 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Schraube 10x16 (10x) 8 713 403 012 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Verkleidung FL
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Ersatzteilliste
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Hydraulikblock B WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

7 Schnellentlüfter 8 716 012 628 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Dichtung 30x22,2x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 164 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Haltefeder (10x) 8 711 200 016 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Schlauch l = 315 mm 8 718 641 879 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Sicherheitsventil 8 716 010 876 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Temperaturfühler NTC 200mm R40 molex 8 733 702 636 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Klammer (5x) 8 718 645 482 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Klammer (5x) 8 718 645 484 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Kabelclip (10x) 8 719 905 335 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Manometer Set 8 737 602 883 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Rohr Pumpe 8 718 645 393 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Dichtung G1 1/2 (10x) 8 718 642 367 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Pumpe UPM2K 25-75-130 8 718 645 572 0 ■
23 Pumpe UPMGEO 25-85 130 8 718 645 573 0 ■ ■ ■
24 Adapter Set Pumpe 8 718 645 483 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 3-Wege-Mischer G1" 8 718 590 807 0 ■
25 3-Wege-Mischer G1 1/4" 8 718 590 808 0 ■ ■ ■
26 Rohrgruppe 8 718 646 033 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Rohr rückführleitung Zuheizer 8 718 646 048 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Rohr 8 718 646 035 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Rohr 3-Wege-Ventil-Wärmetauscher 8 718 646 020 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Bypassleitung 8 718 642 158 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Rückschlagventil 8 718 505 020 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Klemmfeder (10x) 8 714 606 016 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Dichtung (10x) G 1 1/4 8 718 642 482 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
34 O-Ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Klammer (10x) 8 711 200 024 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Plattenwärmetauscher PHE 8 718 645 450 0 ■ ■ ■
36 Plattenwärmetauscher PHE 8 718 646 757 0 ■
37 Klammer d=16 mm (10x) 8 718 642 503 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Klammer d=10 mm (10x) 8 718 642 491 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
39 Schraube M5x10 (10x) 2 914 411 420 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Isolierung 8 718 645 402 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
41 Isolierung 8 718 645 403 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
42 Isolierung 8 718 647 411 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
43 Überwurfmutter 7/8" 8 718 642 728 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
44 Überwurfmutter 5/8" 8 718 642 727 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Hydraulikblock B

3B
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Ersatzteilliste

3C
Steuerung FL WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Display set HMC310 incl. Blende Bu/AW/LW 8 738 211 840 ■ ■ ■ ■ <FD079

2 Blende HMC300 8 718 645 900 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ <FD079

2 Blende HMC310 Bu/IVT AW/LW 8 738 211 846 ■ ■ ■ ■ >FD078

3 Schraube(10x) 8 716 010 907 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Schraube M5x15 (10x) 8 713 401 109 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Steuergerät CUHP AW Bu/IVT V1.13 8 738 213 158 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Kabel Pumpe PWM 8 718 591 018 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Kabelbaum HL 8 718 589 293 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Kabel Set Sensor G2&T9/HMI/IP_Modul 8 718 589 292 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Stecker Set 8 738 206 040 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Sicherungseinsatz 5x20 6,3AT230V (10X) 8 718 578 518 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Kabel Light 8 718 591 093 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Kabelbinder (x10) 8 718 579 445 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Kabeldurchführung Set 8 737 601 095 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Schraube M4x6 (10x) 8 719 905 146 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Kabel BBTool 8 718 596 330 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Kabel Smart Grid 8 718 596 431 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Kabel Set Sensor Split 8 737 601 712 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Kabelbaum 8 732 900 317 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
 IP-Modul CUHP SP 8 733 704 175 ■ ■ ■ ■
 Drehknopf MID schwarz 8 737 712 635 ■ ■ ■ ■ >FD078

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Steuerung FL

3C
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Ersatzteilliste

4A
Verkleidung FC WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Pos Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr.
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Bemerkungen

1 Ausdehnungsgefäß 8 l 8 705 407 006 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Halterung (2x) 8 718 643 747 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Anschlussplatte 8 737 600 710 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Seitenwand LHS 8 718 645 849 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Seitenwand RHS 8 718 645 844 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Vorderwand oben 8 718 645 847 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Logo Buderus 8 718 220 707 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Vorderwand unten 8 718 645 853 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schraube M4x6 (10x) 8 719 905 146 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Montage-Set M8X30 2 918 060 246 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Schraube 10x16 (10x) 8 713 403 012 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Isolier-Set 8 718 646 762 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Verkleidung FC

4A
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Ersatzteilliste

4B
Hydraulikblock E WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Pos Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr.
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Bemerkungen

1 Elektroheizung (Edelstahl) 8 718 594 630 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Rohr Auslass Zusatzheizung 8 718 645 389 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr Wärmetauscher-Zusatzheizung 8 718 645 395 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Flexschlauch 8 718 645 199 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Dichtscheibe 15.0 x 10.0 x 1.0 8 716 140 921 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 O-Ring 13,87x3,53 (10x) 8 716 771 155 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Schnellentlüfter 8 716 012 628 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Schraube (10x) M6x10 8 713 401 102 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Dichtung 30x22,2x1,5 (10x) 8 710 103 164 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Haltefeder (10x) 8 711 200 016 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Druckschalter 8 716 012 002 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Isolierung Set 8 718 645 958 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Schlauch l = 315 mm 8 718 641 879 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Sicherheitsventil 8 716 010 876 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Temperaturfühler NTC 200mm R40 molex 8 733 702 636 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Klammer (5x) 8 718 645 482 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Klammer (5x) 8 718 645 484 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Kabelclip (10x) 8 719 905 335 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Manometer Set 8 737 602 883 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Rohr Pumpe 8 718 645 393 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Dichtung G1 1/2 (10x) 8 718 642 367 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Pumpe mit Isolierung 8 718 645 846 0 ■
23 Pumpe mit Isolierung 8 718 645 866 0 ■ ■ ■
24 Adapter Set Pumpe 8 718 645 483 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Isolierung 8 718 647 411 0 ■ ■ ■
27 Plattenwärmetauscher PHE 8 718 645 450 0 ■ ■ ■
27 Plattenwärmetauscher PHE 8 718 646 757 0 ■
28 Klammer d=16 mm (10x) 8 718 642 503 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Klammer d=10 mm (10x) 8 718 642 491 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Schraube M5x10 (10x) 2 914 411 420 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Isolierung 8 718 645 402 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Isolierung 8 718 645 403 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Überwurfmutter 7/8" 8 718 642 728 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Überwurfmutter 5/8" 8 718 642 727 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Hydraulikblock E
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Ersatzteilliste

4C
Steuerung FC WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Display set HMC310 incl. Blende Bu/AW/LW 8 738 211 840 ■ ■ ■ ■ <FD079

2 Blende HMC300 8 718 645 900 0 ■ ■ ■ ■ <FD079

2 Blende HMC310 Bu/IVT AW/LW 8 738 211 846 ■ ■ ■ ■ >FD078

3 Schraube(10x) 8 716 010 907 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Schraube M5x15 (10x) 8 713 401 109 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Steuergerät CUHP AW Bu/IVT V1.13 8 738 213 158 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Kabel Pumpe PWM 8 718 591 018 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Kabelbaum Hy-Co 8 718 589 291 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Kabel Set Sensor G2&T9/HMI/IP_Modul 8 718 589 292 0 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Stecker Set 8 738 206 040 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Sicherungseinsatz 5x20 6,3AT230V (10X) 8 718 578 518 ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Kabel Set-Comfort 8 718 589 290 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Kabelbinder (x10) 8 718 579 445 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Temperaturbegrenzer 95°, 1,7m 8 738 208 813 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Kabeldurchführung Set 8 737 601 095 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Schraube M4x6 (10x) 8 719 905 146 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Relais 9A 8 717 201 048 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Kabel BBTool 8 718 596 330 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Kabel Smart Grid 8 718 596 431 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Kabel Set Sensor Split 8 737 601 712 ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Kabelbaum 8 732 900 317 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Sicherung(10x) 8 716 010 914 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
 IP-Modul CUHP SP 8 733 704 175 ■ ■ ■ ■
 Drehknopf MID schwarz 8 737 712 635 ■ ■ ■ ■ >FD078

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Steuerung FC

4C
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Ersatzteilliste

5
Zubehör WH IDU WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS
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Bemerkungen

1 Temperaturfühler NTC10 1000mm R40 molex 8 738 206 065 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Außentemperaturfühler 4,7K 8 738 203 521 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Filter Kugelhahn DN25 8 733 702 117 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Wassersieb DN25 8 733 702 122 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
5 Brücke (2x) 8 718 589 538 0 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Kabel Molex 4m 8 738 206 161 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Temperaturfühler NTC10 1000mm R40 molex 8 738 206 065 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

WPLS 6.2-13.2 RB/RE/RT/RTS Zubehör WH IDU

5
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Gerätetypen

Gerät Bestell-Nr. Land Bemerkungen

WPLS11.2 RB 7 739 606 550 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS11.2 RE 7 739 606 546 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS13.2 RB 7 739 606 551 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS13.2 RE 7 739 606 547 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS6.2 RB 7 739 606 548 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS6.2 RE 7 739 606 544 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS8.2 RB 7 739 606 549 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS8.2 RE 7 739 606 545 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Schweiz,Österreich

WPLS11.2 RT 7 739 606 554 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS11.2 RTS 7 739 606 558 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS13.2 RT 7 739 606 555 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS13.2 RTS 7 739 606 559 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS6.2 RT 7 739 606 552 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS6.2 RTS 7 739 606 556 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS8.2 RT 7 739 606 553 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich

WPLS8.2 RTS 7 739 606 557 Deutschland,Luxemburg,Österreich
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